Place:Pardubice

Date:17.3.2012

OrganizerPardubice

Race directorkKalhous

Track nameTakova makova

Pos.
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Name

Tomas Marek
Petr Vaicek
Roman Kalhous
David Sedl&k
Pavel Flaisig
Jan Zemiika
Martin Hojer

Jii Cihla
Vladimir Horky
Viktor Mechl
Pavel H&man
Michal Pokorny
Jarda Svanda
Zdergk Chleborad
Jaroslav Koi
Jaromir Bima
Stanislav Pdli
Lukas Raus
Stephan Buchsbaum
Stanik Mechl
Jan Korec
Ladislav Brada
MiloS Hojer
Tereza Filingerova
Petr Filinger
Ota Pa&es sen
Josefechura
Marek Mechl
Ota P&es jun
Jarda Jager
Roga \biny
Robert Fida
Petr Sedidk

Final Results

Honda Cup Pardubice

Total Laps
683.17
675.22
661.16
655.04
645.13
640.04
635.39
634.39
633.00
623.23
616.09
611.33
611.24
606.20
600.36
597.09
594.37
588.30
582.19
573.34
573.08
572.19
572.00
570.34
560.34
558.26
558.25
547.23
543.00
522.00
512.06
470.20
458.34

Best Time
4.720
4,562
4511
4.893
4.986
5.003
4,984
5.048
4.872
5.165
4,944
5.257
5.291
5.103
5.216
5.362
5.123
5.447
5.158
5.229
5.242
5.115
5.165
4.864
5.525
5.300
5.451
5.568
4.526
5.312
5.376
5.602
5.637



Place:Pardubice
Date:17.3.2012
OrganizerPardubice

Race directorKalhous

Track nameTakova makova

Pos. Name

1. Tomas Marek

2. Petr Vagcek

3. Roman Kalhous

4. David Sedl&k

5. Pavel Flaisig

6. Jii Cihlar

7. Vladimir Horky

8. Viktor Mechl

Laps
88

1
87
3
81
8
86
5
83
4
81
6
87
2

74

90

82

86

86

85

83

84

77

Honda Cup Pardubice

Final — Group A

82

82

82

78

81

78

87

79

87

83

83

86

82

73

84

77

81

84

84

81

77

82

83

79

83

85

81

84

81

85

77

77

85

86

82

70

75

79

85

79

87

86

82

84

81

73

46

81

Pnl.

Total

683.17

675.22

661.16

655.04

645.13

634.39

633.00

623.23



Place:Pardubice
Date:17.3.2012
OrganizerPardubice
Race directorKalhous

Track nameTakova makova

Pos. Name Laps
81
1. Jan Zemiika L
74
2. Pavel H&man 4
75
3. Michal Pokorny >
78
4. Jarda Svanda 5
77
5. Zdergk Chleborad 3
77
6. Stanislav Padi 5
69
7. Jan Korec 8
73

8. MiloS Hojer

77

75

74

80

76

74

74

68

Honda Cup Pardubice

Final — Group B

75

83

79

76

75

70

69

71

82

78

73

75

71

72

72

68

79

76

78

77

76

70

70

75

84

71

76

78

77

80

73

65

82

75

77

76

76

73

70

81

80

84

79

71

78

78

76

71

Pnl.

Total

640.04

616.09

611.33

611.24

606.20

594.37

573.08

572.00



Place:Pardubice
Date:17.3.2012
OrganizerPardubice
Race directorKalhous

Track nameTakova makova

Pos. Name Laps
71
1. Jaroslav Koi 5
75
2. Jaromir Bima 3
75
3. Stephan Buchsbaum 5
69
4. Stanik Mechl 3
67
5. Ota Pé&es sen 6
71
6. JosefCechura 4
69
7. Rosa \biny 7
69

8. Petr Sedldk

Honda Cup Pardubice

77

76

74

73

73

73

70

65

Final — Group C

76

74

76

70

74

69

73

70

80

72

76

74

70

66

70

65

72

75

67

69

67

65

58

73

77

68

73

69

70

45

52

73

74

73

72

65

72

62

66

78

74

73

73

73

72

65

70

Pnl.

Total

600.36

597.09

582.19

573.34

558.26

558.25

512.06

458.34



Place:Pardubice
Date:17.3.2012
OrganizerPardubice
Race directorKalhous

Track nameTakova makova

Pos. Name Laps
1. Martin Hojer p
75
2. Lukas Raus 3
62
3. Ladislav Brada 8
72
4, Tereza Filingerova 4
74
5. Petr Filinger 5
73
6. Marek Mechl 5
76
7. Ota Paes jun 6
70
8. Jarda Jager 1
63
9. Robert Fida r

81

73

73

72

71

68

76

62

Honda Cup Pardubice

Final — Group D

76

73

77

68

68

69

65

75

75

72

66

71

70

63

75

66

81

70

72

72

63

63

34

58

81

75

73

71

74

62

73

59

83

74

77

68

73

68

55

35

82

75

76

69

69

67

72

63

76

71

71

75

58

70

65

64

Pnl.

Total

635.39

588.30

572.19

570.34

560.34

547.23

543.00

522.00

470.20



